10600001889

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400383086454

RECEIVED

Ø.

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

03/21/2022

D	Asc#13016000073
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	Longleaf Mitigation Development Company, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14221536
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 130.00

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
erib r	ECT: Longleaf Mitigation Development Co.	mpany, LLC	
SUBJ.	Name of L	imited Liability Cor	mpany
	nclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution ted for filing.	on for Florida Limit	ed Liability Company and fee(s) are
Please	return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to:	
Steph	anie Woodall - Vice President, Legal		
	Contact Person		-
Doma	in Capital Group		
	Firm/Company		_
1230	Peachtree Street, Suite 3600		
	Address		_
Atlan	ta, GA 30309		
	City. State and Zip Code		_
sw000	dall@domaincapitalgroup.com		
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	eport notification)	_
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Steph	anie Woodall	at (846-4360
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address:		Street Address:
	Registration Section		Registration Section
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		- 7412 W. WROTHOR Street Strice of

Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

1.	Longleaf Mitigation Development Company, LLC The name of the company is:
2.	The document number of the company is
3.	The effective date the Dissolution was filed is
4.	The revocation of dissolution was authorized on
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.
	Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee:

\$100.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E132 (10/15)

19548277645

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liabile Longleaf Mitigation Develop	· ·					
. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on 1/5/2006 and assigned					
document number L060000						
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: [effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.						
. A description of occurrence 605,0707, Florida Statutes,	that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to secti (copy 605,0707 on back cover letter).	ion				
	nection with a particular transaction that has now closed so it is no longer needed.					
This entity was formed in con-	section with a particular transaction that has now closed so it is no longer needed.					
This entity was formed in conn	ection with a particular transaction that has now closed so it is no longer needed.	•				
,	The state of the s	,				
If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Carolyn Seabolt, Esq.					
	Domain Capital Group, 1230 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 3600					
	Atlanta, GA 30309					
Signature of an authorized paye to wind up the company	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and is netivities and affairs:	listed				
Carely Siz	Last (Carolyn Seabolt					
Signature	Printed Name - 17	2022				
	FILING FEE: \$25.00	2022 HAR 1 1				
		ם רנים				